NEICS

NORTH OF ENGLAND ‘v
INTENSIVE CARE SOCIETY

NEICS Spring Meeting

Crathorne Hall, Yarm, TS15 OAR Tuesday, 28 March 2023

0815

0900

0910

0950

1030

1040

1100

1140

1220

1230

1330

1410

1510

1520

1540

1550

1630

1710

1720

1730

Final Programme

Registration. Tea, Coffee, posters and trade stands

Welcome and Introduction

Top tips in stabilising the critically ill and injured neonate, infant and
child - Michael Griksaitis

Fever in ICU — Caz Sampson
Questions and discussion
Refreshments, posters and trade stands

Oxygen for the critically ill: is there a Goldilocks zone? - Tony Rostron

Advanced Care Planning for End Stage Renal Disease & realistic goals for
ICM - Helen Alston

Questions and discussion

Lunch, posters and trade stands

Wellbeing and burnout in critical care - Richard Duggins

PICS in ICU and VV ECMO: candidacy and outcomes — Caz Sampson
Questions and discussion

Refreshments, posters and trade stands

Presentation of the Trainee Poster Winner

The real price of Swiss Cheese: Has 'Safety' had its day — Neil Spenceley
Early insights from NAP7- perioperative cardiac arrest — Andrew Kane
Questions and Discussion

Meeting close

NEICS AGM



