



Crathorne Hall, Yarm, TS15 0AR

Tuesday, 28 March 2023

Final Programme

0812	Registration. Tea, Corree, posters and trade stands
0900	Welcome and Introduction
0910	Top tips in stabilising the critically ill and injured neonate, infant and child - Michael Griksaitis
0950	Fever in ICU – Caz Sampson
1030	Questions and discussion
1040	Refreshments, posters and trade stands
1100	Oxygen for the critically ill: is there a Goldilocks zone? - Tony Rostron
1140	Advanced Care Planning for End Stage Renal Disease & realistic goals for ICM – Helen Alston
1220	Questions and discussion
1230	Lunch, posters and trade stands
1330	Wellbeing and burnout in critical care - Richard Duggins
1410	PICS in ICU and VV ECMO: candidacy and outcomes – Caz Sampson
1510	Questions and discussion
1520	Refreshments, posters and trade stands
1540	Presentation of the Trainee Poster Winner
1550	The real price of Swiss Cheese: Has 'Safety' had its day – Neil Spenceley
1630	Early insights from NAP7- perioperative cardiac arrest – Andrew Kane
1710	Questions and Discussion
1720	Meeting close
1730	NEICS AGM